6085000
1

6086000
1

3245|9000

Westerland-
Sylt

Nordsee

)
6086000

)
6085000

T
32459000

Legende

Grenze des FFH-Gebietes

Gemeinde Sylt-Ost

B Privat

- Nicht ermittelbarer Eigentimer

Managementplan

FFH 1016-392 "Diinen- und
Heidelandschaft Nord- und Mittelsylt"
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